2.5G PONWDM
Features：
Low Insertion Loss & High Isolation
High Stability and Reliability
Application：
2.5G PON WDM
Specifications：
Parameter Value

Ordering Information：
FWDM Pass/Reflect Wavelength T/R ISO Package Type Pigtail
Type
Length Connector
543=T1550R1490 &1310nm
Xxxxxx= refer each wavelength
second digit
3015=T30R15
4020=T40R20
1=P1(5.5*35)
2=P2(4.0*≤30 )
3=P3(90*20*9.5）
1=250um
bare fiber
2=900um
loose tube
3=3mm
loose tube
4=2mm
loose tube
S=Specify
H=0.5m
8=0.8m
1=1.0m
S=Speci
fy
0=None
1=FC/UPC
2=FC/APC
3=SC/APC
4=SC/UPC
6=LC/UPC
7=LC/APC
S=Specify
2.5G PONWDM